
 

Date  Time Event  

2 October 
 

Tuesday 
 
 

7-8pm 
7.45 for 
8pm 

Parish Office 
Book Club 

Church Hall 
 

3 October Wednesday 
 

10.30am 
12 noon 
 
7.30 for 
8pm 
 

Eucharist 
Gentlemen’s Lunch 
 
Bible for Everyone 

 
The Anchor 

4 October Thursday 9.30-
12.30pm 
 
 
6pm 
6.30pm 
 

Bexley Community 
Cafe 
 
Choir Practice 
Junior 
Adult  
 

Church Hall 
 
 
Church 
 
 
 

5 October Friday 
 

2pm  Toddler Church 
 

 

7 October 19th Sunday 
after Trinity 
 

8am  
10am 
 
 
 
 
 
6pm 

Eucharist 
Harvest Family 
Service 
 
Bring & Share 
Lunch 
 
Choral Evensong 

 
 
 
 
 
Church Hall 

9 October Tuesday 7-8pm Parish Office Church Hall 
 

10 October Wednesday 
 

10.30am 
 
7.30 for 
8pm 
 

Eucharist 
 
Bible for Everyone 
 

 
 

11 October Thursday 9.30-
12.30pm 
 
 
6pm 
6.30pm 
 

Bexley Community 
Cafe 
 
Choir Practice 
Junior 
Adult  
 

Church Hall 
 
 
Church 
 
 
 

12 October Friday 
 

10-11am 
2pm 

Cleaning Hour 
Toddler Church 
 
 

 

14 October 20th Sunday 8am  Eucharist  



Date  Time Event  

after Trinity 
 

10am 
 
12.30pm 

Sung Eucharist 
Sunday School 
Team Lunch 

 
 
King’s Head 
 

16 October Tuesday 12.30pm 
7pm 
 

Ladies Lunch 
Parish Office 
 

King’s Head 
Church Hall 
 

17 October 
 

Wednesday 
 

10.30am 
 
7.30 for 
8pm 
 

Eucharist 
 
Bible for Everyone 
 

 

18 October Thursday 9.30-
12.30pm 
 
 
6pm 
6.30pm 
 

Bexley Community 
Cafe 
 
Choir Practice 
Junior 
Adult  
 

Church Hall 
 
 
Church 
 
 
 

19 October Friday 2pm  Toddler Church 
 

 

21 October 21st Sunday 
after Trinity  
 

8am  
10am 
 
 

Eucharist 
Sung Eucharist 

 
 
 
 

23 October Tuesday 7-8pm Parish Office 
 

 

24 October Wednesday 10.30am 
 
7.30 for 
8pm 
 

Eucharist 
 
Bible for Everyone 

 

25 October Thursday 9.30-
12.30pm 
 
 

Bexley Community 
Cafe 
 
 

Church Hall 
 
 

26 October Friday 10-11am Cleaning Hour 
 

 

28 October Last Sunday 
after Trinity  
 

8am 
10am 
 

Eucharist 
Sung Eucharist 
 

 

30 October Tuesday 7pm 
 
 

Parish Office 
 
 
 

Church Hall 
 
 

31 October Wednesday 10.30am Eucharist  



Date  Time Event  

 
7.30 for 
8pm 
 

 
Bible for Everyone 
 

 
 

1 Nov Thursday 9.30-
12.30pm 
 
 
6pm 
6.30pm 
 

Bexley Community 
Cafe 
 
Choir Practice 
Junior 
Adult  
 

Church Hall 
 
 
Church 
 
 
 

2 Nov Friday 2pm  Toddler Church 
 
 

 

4 Nov 4th Sunday 
beforeAdvent 

8am 
10am 
 
11.30am 
12 noon 
 
3pm 

Eucharist 
Sung Family 
Service 
Matins 
Family Lunch 
 
All Souls Service 

 
 
 
 
The Anchor 
 
Church 
 

6 Nov Tuesday 7-8pm 
7.45 for 
8pm 
 

Parish Office 
Book Club 

Church Hall 
 

7 Nov Wednesday 10am 
12noon 
 
7.30 for 
8pm 
 

Eucharist 
Gentlemen’s Lunch 
 
Bible for Everyone 

St Mary’s 
The Anchor 
 

8 Nov Thursday 9.30-
12.30pm 
 
 
6pm 
6.30pm 
 

Bexley Community 
Cafe 
 
Choir Practice 
Junior 
Adult  
 

Church Hall 
 
 
Church 
 
 
 

9 Nov Friday 10-11am 
2pm 

Cleaning Hour 
Toddler Church 
 
 

 

11 Nov Remembrance 
Sunday 

8am 
10am 
 

Eucharist 
Sung Eucharist 
Sunday School 

 
 
 



Date  Time Event  

11am 
 
 

Act of Worship 
 
 

War Memorial 
&Church 
 

12 Nov Monday 
 

  Contributions for 
Nov/Dec Magazine 
due 
 

13 Nov Tuesday 7-8pm 
 

Parish Office 
 

Church Hall 

14 Nov 
 

Wednesday 10.30am 
 
7.30 for 
8pm 
 

Eucharist 
 
Bible for Everyone 
 
 

 
 

15 Nov Thursday 9.30-
12.30pm 
 
 
6pm 
6.30pm 
 

Bexley Community 
Cafe 
 
Choir Practice 
Junior 
Adult  
 

Church Hall 
 
 
Church 
 
 
 

18 Nov 2nd Sunday 
before Advent 

8am 
10am 
 
12noon 

Eucharist 
Sung Eucharist 
Sunday School 
Team Lunch 

 
 
 
King’s Head 
 
 

20 Nov Tuesday 12.30pm 
7-8pm 
 

Ladies Lunch 
Parish Office 
 

King’s head 
Church Hall 
 

21 Nov 
 

Wednesday 10.30am 
 
7.30 for 
8pm 
 

Eucharist 
 
Bible for Everyone 
 

 

22 Nov Thursday 9.30-
12.30pm 
 
 
6pm 
6.30pm 
 

Bexley Community 
Cafe 
 
Choir Practice 
Junior 
Adult  
 

Church Hall 
 
 
Church 
 
 
 

23 Nov Friday 10-11am 
2pm 
 

Cleaning Hour 
Toddler Church 
 

 
 
 



Date  Time Event  

25 Nov Sunday next 
before Advent 

8.00am 
10am 
 
 
6pm 
 
 

Eucharist 
Sung Eucharist 
Sunday School 
 
Bexley Team 
Ministry 
Celebration Service 
 

 
 
 
 
 
St Barnabas, 
Joyden’s Wood 

27 Nov 
 

Tuesday 7-8pm 
 

Parish Office 
 

Church Hall 
 

28 Nov 
 

Wednesday 10.30am 
 
7.30 for 
8pm 
 

Eucharist 
 
Bible for Everyone 
 
 
 

Church 
 

29 Nov Thursday 9.30-
12.30pm 
 
 
6pm 
6.30pm 
 

Bexley Community 
Cafe 
 
Choir Practice 
Junior 
Adult  
 
 

Church Hall 
 
 
Church 
 
 
 

30 Nov Friday 2pm 
 

Toddler Church  

2 Dec  8am 
10am 
 
11.30am 
12noon 
 

Eucharist  
Christingle Family 
Service 
Matins 
Team Lunch 

 
 
 
 
The Anchor 
 

 


